
To be Celebrated in University 

Date 
15-01-2024 
23-01-2024 

26-01-2024 

Campus 
14-02-2024 

2 

08-03-2024 

3 

25-03-2024 

4. 

29-03-2024 

5. 

11-04-2024 

15-04-2024 
17-04-2024 
20-04-2024 
21-04-2024 
23-05-2024 
17-06-2024 
14-07-2024 

To be Celebrated in University 

17-07-2024 
03-08-2024 
15-08-2024 

Campus 
19-08-2024 

26-08-2024 

16-09-2024 

07/10/2024- 18/10/2024 

07-09-2024 
17-09-2024 
02-10-2024 

31-10-2024 

01-11-2024 
15-11-2024 

25-12-2024 

Techno India University, Tripura 

No. of Day 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

, 1 

1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

12 

1 

Holiday List-2024 

1 
1 

1 

GENERAL GUIDELINES TO BE FOLLOWED: 

Day 
Monday 
Tuesday 

Priday 

Wednesday 
Friday 

Monday 
Friday 

Thursday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

Thursday 
Monday 
Sunday 

Wednesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 

Monday 

Monday 
Monday 

Saturday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Monday to 

Friday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Friday 

Wednesday 

Date: (3/o2/2024 
Particular 

Makar Sankranti/Pongal 
Netaji's Birthday 

Republic Day 

Basant Panchami (Saraswati Puja) 
Maha Shivaratri 

Holi 

Good Friday 
Id-UI-Fitr 

Bengali New Year 
Ramanavami 

Gariya Puja 
Mahavir Jayanti 
Buddha Purnima 

Id-U1-Zuha 

Kharchi Puja 
Muharram 
Ker Puja 

Independence Day 

Raksha Bandhan / Birthday of Maharaja Bir 
Bikram Manikya 

Janmasthami 
Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet 

Mohammed) 
Ganesh Chaturthi 

Bishwakarma Puja 
Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 

Total Number of Effective Holidays for TIUT = 34 days (Excluding 03 Saturdays and 03 Sundays)_ for the year 
2024 

Durga Puja/Dussehra/Laxmi Puja 

** Republic Day (26h January) & Independence Day (15th August) are celebrated in the Campus in presence of all 
Teaching, Non-Teaching staff members & Students. 

Deepavali 
Kali Puja 

Guru Nanak'S Birthday 

1. If any working day is lost due to General Strike or any other disruption of work then college will remain open on 

any of the weekly offday. 

Christmas Day 

For experience of work the reporting offlcer is authorised to call concerned Faculty/Staff menmbers to report to 
duty On the listed holidays and in such case he/she will take compulsory off day in any of the working days with 
the approval of the reporting officer. 
Apart from the above listed holidays the Chancellor/Vice-Chancellor in charge are authorized to declare 2 (Two) 
Holidays depending upon need and sentiment af the University. For any kind of additional Holiday, the Head of 
the University will have to take prior written approval of the member trustee with justification. 
Holidays Listed above are subject to change by the Competent Authority, as and when required. 
All Saturday will be closed if otherwise not notifled. 

Authotized Signatory 
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