

## Techno India University, Tripura Holiday List-2024

Date: 13/02/2024

Holiday List 2027			
Date	No. of Day	Day	Particular
15-01-2024	1	Monday	Makar Sankranti/Pongal
23-01-2024	1	Tuesday	Netaji's Birthday
26-01-2024	1		
To be Celebrated in University		Friday	Republic Day
Campus			
14-02-2024	1	Wednesday	Basant Panchami (Saraswati Puja)
08-03-2024	1.	Friday	Maha Shivaratri
25-03-2024	1	Monday	Holi
29-03-2024	1	Friday	Good Friday
11-04-2024	1	Thursday	Id-Ul-Fitr
15-04-2024	1	Monday	Bengali New Year
17-04-2024	1	Wednesday	Ramanavami
20-04-2024	1	Saturday	Gariya Puja
21-04-2024	1	Sunday	Mahavir Jayanti
23-05-2024	1	Thursday	Buddha Purnima
17-06-2024	1	Monday	Id-Ul-Zuha
14-07-2024	1	Sunday	Kharchi Puja
17-07-2024	1	Wednesday	Muharram
03-08-2024	1	Wednesday	Ker Puja
15-08-2024	1	Thursday	Independence Day
To be Celebrated in University	7		
Campus	4 4	Assert to	K a saturate to the same of th
19-08-2024	1	Monday	Raksha Bandhan / Birthday of Maharaja Bir
			Bikram Manikya
26-08-2024	1	Monday	Janmasthami
16-09-2024	1	A THE PERSON AND A STATE OF	Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet
		Monday	Mohammed)
07-09-2024	1	Saturday	Ganesh Chaturthi
17-09-2024	1	Tuesday	Bishwakarma Puja
02-10-2024	1	Wednesday	Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
07/10/2024 - 18/10/2024	12	Monday to Friday	Durga Puja/Dussehra/Laxmi Puja
31-10-2024	1	Thursday	Deepavali
01-11-2024	1	Friday	Kali Puja
15-11-2024	1	Friday	Guru Nanak'S Birthday
25-12-2024	1	Wednesday	Christmas Day

Total Number of Effective Holidays for TIUT = 34 days (Excluding 03 Saturdays and 03 Sundays) for the year 2024

\*\* Republic Day (26th January) & Independence Day (15th August) are celebrated in the Campus in presence of all Teaching, Non-Teaching staff members & Students.

## **GENERAL GUIDELINES TO BE FOLLOWED:**

- 1. If any working day is lost due to General Strike or any other disruption of work then college will remain open on any of the weekly off day.
- 2. For experience of work the reporting officer is authorised to call concerned Faculty/Staff members to report to duty 0n the listed holidays and in such case he/she will take compulsory off day in any of the working days with the approval of the reporting officer.
- 3. Apart from the above listed holidays the Chancellor/Vice-Chancellor in charge are authorized to declare 2 (Two) Holidays depending upon need and sentiment of the University. For any kind of additional Holiday, the Head of the University will have to take prior written approval of the member trustee with justification.
- 4. Holidays Listed above are subject to change by the Competent Authority, as and when required.
- 5. All Saturday will be closed if otherwise not notified.

Authorized Signatory